Medicare Part B & D IRMAA- 2025

Single

Joint

Married
Filed Separately

Part B

Part D

IRMAA

Up to $106,000
Monthly/Person

$106,001 - 5133,000
Same for each
Spouse

$133,001 - $167,000

Based on MAGI
$167,001 - $200,000

Tax Return
from 2 years ago $200,001 - $499,999

$500,000 +

Up to $212,000

$212,001 - $266,000

$266,001 - $334,000

$334,001 - S400,000

$400,001 - $749,999

$750,000 +

Up to $106,000

NA

NA

NA

$106,001 - $394,000

$394,001 +

$185.00

$259.00

$370.00

$480.90

$591.90

$628.90

Premium Only

Premium + $13.70

Premium + $35.30

Premium + $57.00

Premium + $78.60

Premium + $85.80

HTA-INSURANCE.COM



