Medicare Part B & D IRMAA- 2025

	Single	Joint	Married Filed Separately	Part B	Part D IRMAA
Monthly/Person	Up to \$106,000	Up to \$212,000	Up to \$106,000	\$185.00	Premium Only
Same for each	\$106,001 - \$133,000	\$212,001 - \$266,000	NA	\$259.00	Premium + \$13.70
Spouse	\$133,001 - \$167,000	\$266,001 - \$334,000	NA	\$370.00	Premium + \$35.30
Based on MAGI	\$167,001 - \$200,000	\$334,001 - \$400,000	NA	\$480.90	Premium + \$57.00
Tax Return from 2 years ago	\$200,001 - \$499,999	\$400,001 - \$749,999	\$106,001 - \$394,000	\$591.90	Premium + \$78.60
	\$500,000 +	\$750,000 +	\$394,001 +	\$628.90	Premium + \$85.80